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(mm)

Button-Switch® SWITCHES
SERIES 903, 913, 923, 933

Pushbutton Color/Part NumberPanel Mouting

Front

Rear

Black
913

◊ 913D
933

◊ 933D

Red
903

◊ 903D
923

◊ 923D

Circuit Schematic 1

1-C
1-D
1-C
1-D

1-Circuits C or 1-D can be wired for either 1-A or 1-B switching
◊ Special order only; contact Switchcraft for price and delivery.
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